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Monday   6:45 pm Lanes 1 - 40Irvine Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 K. Kelly (1)
2 D. Ellsworth (3)
3 A. Fredericks (3)
4 G. Nardo (3)
5 G. Bill (3)
6 M. Hain (3)
7 M. Wood (5)
8 P. Wood (5)
9 K. Mckenzie (6)

10 B. Fyffe (6)
11 B. Chau (7)
12 S. Coykendall (7)
13 E. Podwill (7)

14 D. Snyder (8)
15 E. Goodman (8)
16 M. Wilson (8)
17 K. Uyesugi (8)
18 J. Moore (9)
19 J. Heebner (9)
20 Da. Juergens (10)
21 B. Juergens (10)
22 Do. Juergens (10)
23 C. Lieu (11)
24 J. Cano (11)
25 J. Needham (11)
26 M. Murphy (11)

27 J. Burch (13)
28 J. Saba (13)
29 L. Fernandez (13)
30 M. Kobus (14)
31 C. Ramirez (14)
32 J. Chiappone (15)
33 P. Presswalla (15)
34 L. Chaney (16)
35 A. Chaney (16)
36 B. Miller (20)
37 D. Miller (20)
38 K. Mccarty (20)
39 J. Birdwell (20)

40 T. Christensen (20)
41 D. Dei Rossi (21)
42 B. English (22)
43 J. Ohanian (22)
44 J. Mai (4)
45 M. Yates (6)
46 S. Perez (11)
47 J. Nguyen (4)
48 H. Reber (12)
49 C. Gillentine (16)
50 C. Marcell (22)
51 R. Dawson (12)
52 BEAT YOUR AVG -10

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26

Wk01  03/25   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12 13- 14 15- 16 17- 18 19- 20 21- 22 23- 24 25- 26 No points Manually assigned
Wk02  04/01   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12 13- 14 15- 16 17- 18 19- 20 21- 22 23- 24 25- 26
Wk03  04/08  45- 50 47- 52 49- 51   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16 13- 18 15- 20 17- 22
Wk04  04/15  48- 41 50- 43 52- 45 51- 47  49-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7  16-  9  18- 11 20- 13
Wk05  04/22  37- 46 39- 48 41- 50 43- 52 45- 51 47- 49   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18

Wk06  04/29  44- 33 46- 35 48- 37 50- 39 52- 41 51- 43 49- 45  47-  2   8-  6  10-  4  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5
Wk07  05/06  29- 42 31- 44 33- 46 35- 48 37- 50 39- 52 41- 51 43- 49 45- 47   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14
Wk08  05/13  40- 25 42- 27 44- 29 46- 31 48- 33 50- 35 52- 37 51- 39 49- 41 47- 43  45-  2  10-  8  12-  6
Wk09  05/20  21- 38 23- 40 25- 42 27- 44 29- 46 31- 48 33- 50 35- 52 37- 51 39- 49 41- 47 43- 45   2- 10
Wk10  05/27  36- 17 38- 19 40- 21 42- 23 44- 25 46- 27 48- 29 50- 31 52- 33 51- 35 49- 37 47- 39 45- 41

Wk11  06/03  13- 34 15- 36 17- 38 19- 40 21- 42 23- 44 25- 46 27- 48 29- 50 31- 52 33- 51 35- 49 37- 47
Wk12  06/10  32-  9  34- 11 36- 13 38- 15 40- 17 42- 19 44- 21 46- 23 48- 25 50- 27 52- 29 51- 31 49- 33
Wk13  06/17{ Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk14  06/24   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 36 13- 38 15- 40 17- 42 19- 44 21- 46 23- 48 25- 50 27- 52 29- 51
Wk15  07/01   4- 26   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 36  11- 38 13- 40 15- 42 17- 44 19- 46 21- 48 23- 50

Wk16  07/08  24-  8  26-  6  28-  4  30-  1  32-  3  34-  5  36-  7  38-  9  40- 11 42- 13 44- 15 46- 17 48- 19
Wk17  07/15  12- 22 10- 24   8- 26   6- 28   4- 30   1- 32   3- 34   5- 36   7- 38   9- 40  11- 42 13- 44 15- 46
Wk18  07/22  20- 16 22- 14 24- 12 26- 10  28-  8  30-  6  32-  4  34-  1  36-  3  38-  5  40-  7  42-  9  44- 11
Wk19  07/29  35-  2  18- 20 16- 22 14- 24 12- 26 10- 28   8- 30   6- 32   4- 34   1- 36   3- 38   5- 40   7- 42
Wk20  08/05  37- 31 35- 33   2- 20  22- 18 24- 16 26- 14 28- 12 30- 10  32-  8  34-  6  36-  4  38-  1  40-  3

Wk21  08/12  27- 39 29- 37 31- 35  33-  2  20- 22 18- 24 16- 26 14- 28 12- 30 10- 32   8- 34   6- 36   4- 38
Wk22  08/19  41- 23 39- 25 37- 27 35- 29 33- 31   2- 22  24- 20 26- 18 28- 16 30- 14 32- 12 34- 10  36-  8
Wk23  08/26  19- 43 21- 41 23- 39 25- 37 27- 35 29- 33  31-  2  22- 24 20- 26 18- 28 16- 30 14- 32 12- 34
Wk24  09/02  45- 15 43- 17 41- 19 39- 21 37- 23 35- 25 33- 27 31- 29   2- 24  26- 22 28- 20 30- 18 32- 16
Wk25  09/09{ Position Round- Start Lane - 1

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Wk01  03/25  27- 28 29- 30 31- 32 33- 34 35- 36 37- 38 39- 40 41- 42 43- 44 45- 46 47- 48 49- 50 51- 52 No points Manually assigned
Wk02  04/01  27- 28 29- 30 31- 32 33- 34 35- 36 37- 38 39- 40 41- 42 43- 44 45- 46 47- 48 49- 50 51- 52
Wk03  04/08  19- 24 21- 26 23- 28 25- 30 27- 32 29- 34 31- 36 33- 38 35- 40 37- 42 39- 44 41- 46 43- 48
Wk04  04/15  22- 15 24- 17 26- 19 28- 21 30- 23 32- 25 34- 27 36- 29 38- 31 40- 33 42- 35 44- 37 46- 39
Wk05  04/22  11- 20 13- 22 15- 24 17- 26 19- 28 21- 30 23- 32 25- 34 27- 36 29- 38 31- 40 33- 42 35- 44

Wk06  04/29  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11 24- 13 26- 15 28- 17 30- 19 32- 21 34- 23 36- 25 38- 27 40- 29 42- 31
Wk07  05/06   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24 13- 26 15- 28 17- 30 19- 32 21- 34 23- 36 25- 38 27- 40
Wk08  05/13  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11 28- 13 30- 15 32- 17 34- 19 36- 21 38- 23
Wk09  05/20   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28 13- 30 15- 32 17- 34 19- 36
Wk10  05/27  43-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11 32- 13 34- 15

Wk11  06/03  39- 45 41- 43   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk12  06/10  47- 35 45- 37 43- 39  41-  2  14- 12 16- 10  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7
Wk13  06/17{ Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk14  06/24  31- 49 33- 47 35- 45 37- 43 39- 41   2- 14  12- 16 10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28
Wk15  07/01  25- 52 27- 51 29- 49 31- 47 33- 45 35- 43 37- 41  39-  2  14- 16 12- 18 10- 20   8- 22   6- 24
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Lane Assignments - continued
27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Wk16  07/08  50- 21 52- 23 51- 25 49- 27 47- 29 45- 31 43- 33 41- 35 39- 37   2- 16  18- 14 20- 12 22- 10
Wk17  07/15  17- 48 19- 50 21- 52 23- 51 25- 49 27- 47 29- 45 31- 43 33- 41 35- 39  37-  2  16- 18 14- 20
Wk18  07/22  46- 13 48- 15 50- 17 52- 19 51- 21 49- 23 47- 25 45- 27 43- 29 41- 31 39- 33 37- 35   2- 18
Wk19  07/29   9- 44  11- 46 13- 48 15- 50 17- 52 19- 51 21- 49 23- 47 25- 45 27- 43 29- 41 31- 39 33- 37
Wk20  08/05  42-  5  44-  7  46-  9  48- 11 50- 13 52- 15 51- 17 49- 19 47- 21 45- 23 43- 25 41- 27 39- 29

Wk21  08/12   1- 40   3- 42   5- 44   7- 46   9- 48  11- 50 13- 52 15- 51 17- 49 19- 47 21- 45 23- 43 25- 41
Wk22  08/19  38-  6  40-  4  42-  1  44-  3  46-  5  48-  7  50-  9  52- 11 51- 13 49- 15 47- 17 45- 19 43- 21
Wk23  08/26  10- 36   8- 38   6- 40   4- 42   1- 44   3- 46   5- 48   7- 50   9- 52  11- 51 13- 49 15- 47 17- 45
Wk24  09/02  34- 14 36- 12 38- 10  40-  8  42-  6  44-  4  46-  1  48-  3  50-  5  52-  7  51-  9  49- 11 47- 13
Wk25  09/09{ Position Round- Start Lane - 1


